
 
 

Advertising Specialties, Promotional 

Products 

Karin Arnette 

Karin’s Custom Images 

703-309-6446 

karinsci@aol.com  

www.karinsci.com  

 

 

Banking 

Mavrick Harris 

Freedom Bank 

703-663-2310 

mharris@freedom.bank  

 

 

CPA - Business Tax Specialist 

Kelly D Anderson CPA 

Kelly D Anderson CPA PLLC 

307-631-5728 

kelly@kellydanderson.com  

https://www.kellydanderson.com/ 

 

 

Financial Advisor – College Funding 

Specialist 

Eric McGinley 

571-259-0819 

emcginley@thecollegefundingspecialists.us  

 

 

Flooring 

Mehdi Shanbedi 

Elite Flooring Gallery 

571-451-8727 

EliteFlooringGallery@gmail.com   

www.eliteflooringgallery.com  

Home Mortgage 

Susan Ciapparelli 

ASMC 

703-626-9923 

sciapparelli@1asmc.com  

 

 

Independent Beauty Consultant 

Jennifer Kyle Herd 

Mary Kay 

703-244-6718 

jkyleherd@gmail.com  

www.marykay.com/kyleherd  

 

 

Interior Design 

Andrea Olsen 

Floor to Ceiling Interiors 

703-407-3770 

andrea@FTCinteriors.com  

www.FTCinteriors.com  

 

 

Insurance – Property and Casualty 

Jimmy Norton 

Brock-Norton Insurance Agency 

703-631-4500 

jimmy@brocknorton.com 

www.brocknorton.com 

 

 

IT Services 

Sam Sawalhi 

TechPing 

410-982-2788 

ssawalhi@techping.com 

 

Massage Therapist 

Chris Kahn 

703-855-8360 

chriskmassage@gmail.com  

 

 

Real Estate & Property Management 

Todd Cerino, ABR, CDPE    

The Keri Shull Team – Optime Realty 

703-201-8898 

todd@cerinohomes.com 

www.cerinohomes.com 

 

 

Remodeling, Building and Design 

Norm Gardner 

Denny & Gardner 

571-220-1628 

ngardner@dennyandgardner.com  

www.dennyandgardner.com  

 

 

Solar Panels 

Zed Meshkinpoosh 

Eastern Exteriors LLC 

703-939-1194 

zed@easternext.com 

 

 

Title & Escrow Company 

Adam Engel 

Prime Title 

310-849-5408 

engel@primetitleva.com  

 

 

mailto:karinsci@aol.com
http://www.karinsci.com/
mailto:mharris@freedom.bank
mailto:kelly@kellydanderson.com
https://www.kellydanderson.com/
mailto:emcginley@thecollegefundingspecialists.us
mailto:EliteFlooringGallery@gmail.com
http://www.eliteflooringgallery.com/
mailto:sciapparelli@1asmc.com
mailto:jkyleherd@gmail.com
http://www.marykay.com/kyleherd
mailto:andrea@FTCinteriors.com
http://www.ftcinteriors.com/
mailto:jimmy@brocknorton.com
http://www.brocknorton.com/
mailto:chriskmassage@gmail.com
mailto:chriskmassage@gmail.com
mailto:todd@cerinohomes.com
http://www.cerinohomes.com/
mailto:ngardner@dennyandgardner.com
http://www.dennyandgardner.com/
mailto:zed@easternext.com
mailto:engel@primetitleva.com

